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Planholder Company ContactCompany E-Mail

Allied Construction Industries Candi Oakleycoakley@aci-construction.org

Bid Clerk Ben Flynnbflynn@bidclerk.com

Big R Bridge Nick Cammackncammack@bigrbridge.com

Buckeye Ready Mix Kevin Hillkhill@buckeyereadymix.com

Builders Exchange Niki Swanknswank@bxohio.com

Builders Exchange Niki Swank nswank@bxohio.com

Central Ready Mix Morganne GabielBrand Road / Coffman

Columbus Asphalt Paving, Inc. David Powerdpower@capasphalt.com

Complete General Construction Comp Whit Wardellestimators@cgclist.com

Construction News Corp. Ted Blaicheraab3@cncnewsonline.com

Danbert Inc. Phil Suttonpsutton@danbertinc.com

Double Z Construction Vince Guzzovinceguzzo@doublez.co

F. W. Dodge / McGraw Hill Madonna Griffinodge_document_mw@mcgraw-hill.co

George J. Igel & Company, Inc. Joanne Turkjoanne.turk@igelco.com

ISQFT Kevin McCombohio@isqft.com

Jess Howard Laura Snyderlauras@jesshoward.com

John Eramo & Sons, Inc. Jason Hazelbakerjason@eramo.com

Kokosing Construction Mary Bluemab@kokosing.biz

5800 Shier-Rings Road    Dublin OH  43016
Phone (614) 410-4640     Fax (614) 761-650

City of Dublin -- Division of Engineering

Jun 10, 2013
Date of Addendum

Please sign, date and return by e-mail to  hgeorge@dublin.oh.us   to verify receipt of this 
addendum. Attach signed copy of addendum to bid package when submitting a bid.

Received by:______________________________    Date: _________________
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Kwest Group Jon Gehlejongehle@kwestgroup.com

McDaniels Construction Corp., Inc. Dan Moncrief IIImoncrief@mcdanielsconstruction.com

Mid-West Landacpe Inc. Mike Willmanmidwest3450@sbcglobal.net

Pioneer Bridges Darryl Yatesdyates@pioneerbridges.com

Sachs Masonry David Sachssachsmasonry@yahoo.com

Sachs Masonry David Sachssachsmasonry@yahoo.com

Shaw & Holter, Inc. Ed Shawshawholter@gmail.com

Shelly & Sands, Inc. Betty Colbertbcolbert@shellyandsands.com

Strawser Paving Company, Inc. Kyle Strawserkstrawser@strawserpaving.com

The Shelly Company Ross Kirkrkirk@shellyco.com

Trucco Construction Company Joel Cochranjoel.cochran@truccoconstruction.com

United Precast Chris Allencallen@prestressservices.com

US Utility Contractor Company, Inc. Don Taylordtaylor@usutilitycontractors.com

Wheeler Bridge Brian Mergenthaler brianm@wheeler-con.com

5800 Shier-Rings Road    Dublin OH  43016
Phone (614) 410-4640     Fax (614) 761-650

City of Dublin -- Division of Engineering

Jun 10, 2013
Date of Addendum

Please sign, date and return by e-mail to  hgeorge@dublin.oh.us   to verify receipt of this 
addendum. Attach signed copy of addendum to bid package when submitting a bid.

Received by:______________________________    Date: _________________



Sheet 1 of 2 

* * * End of Sheet 1 * * * 

ADDENDUM NO. 3  
to the contract for 

 
Brand Road / Coffman Road Roundabout 

11-023-CIP 
Bid Date:  June 12, 2013 

 
 
TO PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS:  The following changes shall be made part of the 
contract documents for this project: 
 
GENERAL NOTES 
 
ITEM 659 – SEEDING AND MULCHING, AS PER PLAN 
 
Netting and pinning of the straw will not be required.  The use of straw tack shall be used 
in its place. 
 
SUPPLEMENTAL SPECIFICATIONS 
 
ITEM SPECIAL – STRUCTURE MISC.:  100’ PRE-ENGINEERED HALF THROUGH 
TRUSS PEDESTRAIN BRIDGE WITH UNDERHUNG FLOOR BEAM 
 
The following bridge manufacturers are hereby added to the qualified suppliers list: 
 
 Big R Bridge 
 P.O. Box 1290 
 Greeley, CO  80632-1290 
 800-234-0734 
 http://www.bigrbridge.com 
 
 Echo Bridge, Inc. 
 P.O. Box 89 
 Elmira, NY  14902 
 607-734-9456 

http://www.echobridgeinc.com 
 
The City will accept an “H” design in addition to the underhung floor beam design. 
 

*    *    *    *    *    *    *    *    *    *    * 
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* * * End of Sheet 2 * * * 

 
 
 
Addendum Approved By:  
                                                   Paul A. Hammersmith, PE  06-10-2013 
                                                   Director of Engineering/City Engineer     Date 
 

*    *    *    *    *    *    *    *    *    *    * 
 

Terminus for Addendum No. 3 
Certification by Bidder 

 
Bidder shall sign and date one copy of this Addendum No. 3 and submit with his proposal 
as evidence of receipt and evaluation of same in his bid analysis. 
         
 Signed:        Date:     
 
Company:             


